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Full Name
DIBYAJYOTI GYANTIRTHA
PANKAJ KUMAR MISTRY
RAJESH RAY
SATYAPRIYA PRADHAN
TARANNUM YASMIN
DURGA SANKAR DWIBEDY
JAGANNATH PRASAD
PANIGRAHI
PUSHPAJ KUMAR SINGH
RAKHI JHA
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN
ASHISHA KUMAR MOHANTY
DUSMANTA ROUT
MADAN KUMAR
RABI NARAYAN JENA
SANDEEP JENA
SANGITA PANDA
SMRUTISUNDAR SAHOO
KRUSHNA KANTA TIADI
PRARTHANA DASH
PRATIK MOHANTY
S.M. ASHHAD USMANI
(CANCELLED)

SMITASREE JENA
ASHIRBAD SWAIN

BANKIM CHANDRA
SWARNAKAR
KEDAR NATH HOTA

Email ID Mobile No

8763977110
7894943856
9437941483
9778772155
8809649527
9439210005
9668436284

9040579194
9238248561
9778739473
9090003120
9861138382
7205761647
8651266589
9777849766
9124464823
9438133477
9937301984
9438489337
9438468973
9090268565
9931434674

8763595888
9439844823
9438516626

0



	Sheet1

